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5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -129,409    -129,409     -84,319.47      -3,990.54            .00     -45,089.53   65.2%

  2024/04/000350 10/31/2023 GCR       -1,461.55 REF                                        NCDMV SEPT VFD COURTNEY
  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -2,528.99 REF OCT                                    COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -129,409    -129,409     -84,319.47      -3,990.54            .00     -45,089.53   65.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,169.41      -1,440.73            .00       2,169.41  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -1,440.73 REF OCT                                    COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,169.41      -1,440.73            .00       2,169.41  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -16,000     -16,000            .00            .00            .00     -16,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -415.78        -264.12            .00         415.78  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN         -264.12 REF OCT                                    DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -415.78        -264.12            .00         415.78  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2BA9KP6dKFsj%2FOePEC0ppcuIrBEcMzrXccjkU3KXxuDiGxWvA%2Fqumd3X9WWXrhea
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FMC7K060MDNCRQb7nnrMzmTE7r94RnoJ8%2FOj%2BxKhynEvsRrDXPiUTRVF9Agirrg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QBLPmP%2BSgokEsCMIXqlnp8G8GQ%2F5VTAwjA%2BVtLORhOwH10RLBrbzdXQS8Mp5Aopx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p3SodRxviz8Gev7E%2BADl6Evg7knbnsyUX6oBQUja2adP6HrHzVGSwmtm4BRVMINl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDY4505iaO1yhrVgL6GkvN9SnX8yAw83GxFWHbIRoN0YD1O8NfBEjQrRvsxGoNpC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WFoSgTq2hyAeHjnaGhtY0NtLLn%2BpGSE8Lr%2F5l8c%2BSootT1mU0NhMWur%2F%2Biax9Mov
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1aRatjhbEzuXCnTOTFdQpQxdqtubc7v0f5HCUagbitiiGaTdCjNqeHiOkpRnH8vi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QERVngKbdRd1Aix3K%2F3ejfZUaYrya7rUoOcYg51pTeMIJpTsor4sT7E0bqVN5aDD
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     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -145,409    -145,409     -86,904.66      -5,695.39            .00     -58,504.34   59.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -145,409    -145,409     -86,904.66      -5,695.39            .00     -58,504.34

                           GRAND TOTAL     -145,409    -145,409     -86,904.66      -5,695.39            .00     -58,504.34   59.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               53
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


